
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

10-0049 Preventative Maintenance and Repair for Boiler  
and  

Hot Water Heater 
Wednesday, June 02, 2010 

 
Vendor Grand Total Bid 

1. Jones Environmental Control, Inc. $25,354.00 

2. McDonough Mechanical Services, Inc. $28,734.00 

3. Hayes Mechanical, LLC $34,200.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

PROPOSAL RESULTS 
Room 215 South 

RFP 
10-0112 Pre-Employment Screening Services 

Wednesday, June 2, 2010 

 

Vendor Name 

1. Alert IT Solutions, Inc. d/b/a Alert Healthcare Resources Inc. 

2. Mac Neal Hospital 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

PROPOSAL RESULTS 
Room 215 South 

RFP 
10-0111 Drug and Alcohol Testing 

Wednesday, June 2, 2010 

 

Vendor Name 

Advance Occupational Medicine Specialists 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�

